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SERVICE LIST 

 

 

Sherri Golden, Secretary 
Board of Public Utilities 
44 South Clinton Avenue, 3rd Fl. 
PO Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Board.Secretary@bpu.nj.gov 
Sherri.Golden@bpu.nj.gov  
 

Stacy Peterson 
Board of Public Utilities 
44 South Clinton Ave. 
PO Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Stacy.Peterson@bpu.nj.gov  
 

Robert Brabston, Esq. 
Board of Public Utilities 
44 South Clinton Ave. 
PO Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Robert.Brabston@bpu.nj.gov  
 

Benjamin Witherell, Ph.D. 
Board of Public Utilities 
44 South Clinton Ave. 
PO Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Benjamin.Witherell@bpu.nj.gov  
 

Michael Beck, Esq. 
Board of Public Utilities 
44 South Clinton Ave. 
PO Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Michael.Beck@bpu.nj.gov  
 

Carol Artale, Esq. 
Board of Public Utilities 
44 South Clinton Ave. 
PO Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Carol.Artale@bpu.nj.gov  

Heather Weisband, Esq. 
Board of Public Utilities 
44 South Clinton Ave. 
PO Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Heather.Weisband@bpu.nj.gov  

Nisa Rizvi 
Board of Public Utilities 
44 South Clinton Ave. 
PO Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Nisa.Rizvi@bpu.nj.gov  

Pamela Owen, DAG 
Dept. of Law & Public Safety 
Div. of Law, Justice Complex 
25 Market St., PO Box 112 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Pamela.Owen@law.njoag.gov   
 

Matko Ilic, DAG 
Dept. of Law & Public Safety 
Div. of Law, Justice Complex 
25 Market St., PO Box 112 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Matko.Ilic@law.njoag.gov 

Daren Eppley, DAG 
Dept. of Law & Public Safety 
Div. of Law, Justice Complex 
25 Market St., PO Box 112 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Daren.Eppley@law.njoag.gov 

Brian O. Lipman, Director 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front St., 4th Fl. 
PO Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
blipman@rpa.nj.gov 

T. David Wand, Esq. 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front St., 4th Fl. 
PO Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
dwand@rpa.nj.gov 

Brian Weeks, Esq. 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front St., 4th Fl. 
PO Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
bweeks@rpa.nj.gov 

Lisa Littman, Esq. 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front St., 4th Fl. 
PO Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
llittman@rpa.nj.gov 

Debora Layugan 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front St., 4th Fl. 
PO Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
dlayugan@rpa.nj.gov 

Annette Cardec 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front St., 4th Fl. 
PO Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
acardec@rpa.nj.gov 

Jacob Skaist, Esq. 
Public Service Electric & Gas Co. 
80 Park Plaza 
Newark, NJ 07102 
Jacob.Skaist@pseg.com 
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Caitlyn White 
Public Service Electric & Gas Co. 
80 Park Plaza, T5G 
Newark, NJ 07102 
Caitlyn.White@pseg.com 

Maria Barling 
Public Service Electric & Gas Co. 
80 Park Plaza, T5G 
Newark, NJ 07102 
Maria.Barling@pseg.com  
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